27Industrial Products Catalog • www.hannainst.com
HI 8711 Dual Output pH Controller
ANALOG PROCESS CONTROLLERS
� Dual setpoint with two independent dosing outputs
� Auto-diagnostics to verify offset  and slope calibration
and electrode contamination/deterioration
� User-selectable alarm band
� Two models to accept direct input from electrode or transmitter

or a PLC can be chosen between 0-20 or 4-20 mA.
The front panel is protected behind a transparent splash-proof cover.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
The HI 8711 series is supplied complete with
mounting brackets and instructions.
Input from electrode
HI 8711E020 with 0-20 mA recorder output
HI 8711E420 with 4-20 mA recorder output
Input from transmitter
HI 8711T020 with 0-20 mA recorder output
HI 8711T420 with 4-20 mA recorder output
ACCESSORIES:
HI 7004/1L pH 4.01 buffer solution, 1 L bottle
HI 7007/1L pH 7.01 buffer solution, 1 L bottle
HI 7010/1L pH 10.01 buffer solution, 1 L bottle